Position

Cultural Affairs Director
Deputy Cultural Affairs Dir

Communications/Marketing
Associate

House Supervisor
Theatres Technical Supervisor
Assistant Analyst
Senior Stage Technician
Box Office Supervisor
Rental Specialist

Stage Technician

Stage Technician

Box Office Assistant
Stage Technician
Volunteer Specialist
Stage Technician
Senior Theatre Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant |

Hourly City Worker-Lead
Stagehand
Hourly City Worker-Admin Aide

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
Il

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant |

Hourly City Worker-Ticket
Agent

Other Positions Held City

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Department

Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Total Wages

$205,526
$117,921
$101,347

$96,111
$92,937
$91,434
$90,367
$87,709
$78,396
$75,004
$72,766
$72,017
$64,530
$56,576
$53,781
$47,011
$31,434

$23,418

$22,996

$18,989
$15,868

$14,886

$14,309

$12,713

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,669
$22,656
$11,869

$18,713
$21,760
$10,808
$19,139
$25,863

$9,305
$17,792
$14,887
$15.890
$17,045
$21,805
$14,016
$14,283

$3,143

$2,342

$2,300

$1,899
$1,587

$1,489

$1,431

$1,271



Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
Il

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant Il

Hourly City Worker-Ticket
Agent

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant |

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant |

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant |

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
Il

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Ticket
Agent

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

$12,652

$12,357

$12,030

$11,885

$10,786

$10,750

$10,606

$9,325

$8,241

$7.376

$7,361

$7,136

$6,475

$6,449

$6,306

$5,981

$5,788

$5,754

$1,265

$1,236

$1,203

$1,188

$1,079

$1,075

$1,061

$932

$824

$738

$736

$714

$647

$645

$631

$598

$579

$575



Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant |

Hourly City Worker-Ticket
Agent

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Accounting
Assistant |

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

$5,332

$5,305

$5,230

$4,663

$4,661

$4,633

$4,620

$4,289

$4,176

$3,990

$3,840

$3,660

$3,596

$3,503

$3,412

$3,392

$3,155

$2,977

$533

$531

$523

$466

$466

$463

$462

$429

$418

$399

$384

$366

$360

$350

$341

$339

$316

$298



Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Ticket
Agent

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Custodian

Hourly City Worker-Ticket
Agent

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Theatre
Worker

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Lead
Stagehand

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs
Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

$2,820

$2,499

$2,452

$2,430

$2,268

$2,036

$1,909

$1,475

$1,383

$1,157
$1,082

$782

$754

§722

$660

$636

$629

$524

$522

$282

$250

$245

$243

$227

$204

$191

$147

$138

$116
$108

$78

$75

$72

$66

$64

$63

$52

$52



Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
I

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand
[

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

Cultural Affairs

$465

$298

$192

$192

$64

$47

$30

$19

$19

$6



