Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cultural Affairs Director		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$205,526	\$40,669
Deputy Cultural Affairs Dir		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$117,921	\$22,656
Communications/Marketing Associate		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$101,347	\$11,869
House Supervisor		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$96,111	\$18,713
Theatres Technical Supervisor		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$92,937	\$21,760
Assistant Analyst		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$91,434	\$10,808
Senior Stage Technician		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$90,367	\$19,139
Box Office Supervisor		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$87,709	\$25,863
Rental Specialist		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$78,396	\$9,305
Stage Technician		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$75,004	\$17,792
Stage Technician		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$72,766	\$14,887
Box Office Assistant		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$72,017	\$15,890
Stage Technician		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$64,530	\$17,045
Volunteer Specialist		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$56,576	\$21,805
Stage Technician		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$53,781	\$14,016
Senior Theatre Worker		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$47,011	\$14,283
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$31,434	\$3,143
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant I		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$23,418	\$2,342
Hourly City Worker-Lead Stagehand		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$22,996	\$2,300
Hourly City Worker-Admin Aide		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$18,989	\$1,899
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$15,868	\$1,587
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$14,886	\$1,489
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant I		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$14,309	\$1,431
Hourly City Worker-Ticket Agent		Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$12,713	\$1,271

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand II	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$12,652	\$1,265
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant II	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$12,357	\$1,236
Hourly City Worker-Ticket Agent	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$12,030	\$1,203
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$11,885	\$1,188
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$10,786	\$1,079
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$10,750	\$1,075
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$10,606	\$1,061
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$9,325	\$932
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand II	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$8,241	\$824
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$7,376	\$738
Hourly City Worker-Ticket Agent	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$7,361	\$736
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$7,136	\$714
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$6,475	\$647
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$6,449	\$645
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$6,306	\$631
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$5,981	\$598
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$5,788	\$579
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$5,754	\$575

Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$5,332	\$533
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$5,305	\$531
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$5,230	\$523
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$4,663	\$466
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand II	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$4,661	\$466
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$4,633	\$463
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$4,620	\$462
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$4,289	\$429
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$4,176	\$418
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,990	\$399
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,840	\$384
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,660	\$366
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,596	\$360
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,503	\$350
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,412	\$341
Hourly City Worker-Ticket Agent	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,392	\$339
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$3,155	\$316
Hourly City Worker-Accounting Assistant I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$2,977	\$298

Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$2,820	\$282
Hourly City Worker-Ticket Agent	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$2,499	\$250
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$2,452	\$245
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$2,430	\$243
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$2,268	\$227
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$2,036	\$204
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$1,909	\$191
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand II	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$1,475	\$147
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$1,383	\$138
Hourly City Worker-Custodian	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$1,157	\$116
Hourly City Worker-Ticket Agent	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$1,082	\$108
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$782	\$78
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$754	\$75
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand II	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$722	\$72
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$660	\$66
Hourly City Worker-Theatre Worker	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$636	\$64
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$629	\$63
Hourly City Worker-Lead Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$524	\$52
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$522	\$52

Hourly City Worker-Stagehand	Т	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$465	\$47
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Т	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$298	\$30
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Т	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$192	\$19
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand II	Т	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$192	\$19
Hourly City Worker-Stagehand I	Т	Thousand Oaks	Cultural Affairs	\$64	\$6